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JUDGE: JENNIFER INMON 
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25-W-10189

26-W-1160

26-W-958

26-W-1267

26-W-940

23-W-6742

1

2

3

4

5

6

AIMABLE, JUDE 

ANTHONY, EDWARD JAYSHAWN 

BRYANT, LAWTON LONNIE 

CLARK, ERICA LATONYA 

HANDLEY, KATHARINE LEE 

LEE, DERRICK MICHAEL 

GILL, JEFFREY 

GUZMAN, DANIELLE 

KOLB, DAVID 

BAGWELL, STEPHEN 

RAYMOND, VALERY 

MOORE, JON C 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT

SMYRNA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

REESE, TRACY H 

MAJESKE, JONATHON 

COHEN, BERT W. 

SAUL, JOSEPH 

LEIVA, JESSICA 

CONNOR, KEVIN THOMAS 

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN

BATTERY

ROBBERY

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

AGGRAVATED STALKING

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

01:30 PM

F

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001125918

001125625

000857492

001127747

001127498

001078631
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26-W-309

26-W-1065

25-W-8517

25-W-9298

7

8

9

10

MENIFEE, MONTEZ 

MORALES, MAYRA ALEJANDRA 

PICKENS, CHRISTOPHER JAQUON 

ROBINSON, PATRICK JEROME 

POOLE, WILLIAM 

FARMER, GUYA 

CORTES REYES, NOE 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

DELPORTE, LUC 

CHOPRA, BIMAL 

NELSON, AUSTIN 

REESE, TRACY H 

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN-2ND DEG

OPER VEH NO LIC PLATE OR DECAL

HIT AND RUN/DUTY OF DRIVER

ATEMPT TO ELUDE OFR/FEL OFF

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CRUELTY TO CHILD-THIRD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

RECKLESS CONDUCT

STALKING

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN

2

2

3

3

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

000838285

001127572

001113915

001071810


