

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARING
JUDGE: JENNIFER INMON**

Published:
February 23, 2026

Page: 1

COURT DATE: Thursday, March 5, 2026

COURT TIME: 01:30 PM

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #	DEFENDANT	ATTORNEY	WITNESS
1 25-W-10189	<u>MOTION TO MODIFY BOND</u> AIMABLE, JUDE SOID: 001125918	REESE, TRACY H	GILL, JEFFREY COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>	CRUELTY TO CHILDREN	F	
2 26-W-1160	<u>PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING</u> ANTHONY, EDWARD JAYSHAWN SOID: 001125625	MAJESKE, JONATHON	GUZMAN, DANIELLE COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>	BATTERY	M	
	ROBBERY	F	
3 26-W-958	<u>PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION</u> BRYANT, LAWTON LONNIE SOID: 000857492	COHEN, BERT W.	KOLB, DAVID COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F	
4 26-W-1267	<u>PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING</u> CLARK, ERICA LATONYA SOID: 001127747	SAUL, JOSEPH	BAGWELL, STEPHEN KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>	FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE	M	
	POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON	F	
5 26-W-940	<u>PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING</u> HANDLEY, KATHARINE LEE SOID: 001127498	LEIVA, JESSICA	RAYMOND, VALERY SMYRNA POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F	
6 23-W-6742	<u>PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING</u> LEE, DERRICK MICHAEL SOID: 001078631	CONNOR, KEVIN THOMAS	MOORE, JON C COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>	AGGRAVATED STALKING	F	

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARING
JUDGE: JENNIFER INMON**

Published:
February 23, 2026

Page: 2

COURT DATE: Thursday, March 5, 2026

COURT TIME: 01:30 PM

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #	DEFENDANT	ATTORNEY	WITNESS
7 26-W-309	PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING MENIFEE, MONTEZ SOID: 000838285	DELPORTE, LUC	POOLE, WILLIAM COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
2	CTS CRUELTY TO CHILDREN-2ND DEG	F	
	OPER VEH NO LIC PLATE OR DECAL	M	
	HIT AND RUN/DUTY OF DRIVER	M	
	ATEMPT TO ELUDE OFR/FEL OFF	F	
	NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE	M	
	OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF	M	
8 26-W-1065	PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING MORALES, MAYRA ALEJANDRA SOID: 001127572	CHOPRA, BIMAL	FARMER, GUYA COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE	M	
2	CTS AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F	
3	CTS CRUELTY TO CHILD-THIRD DEGREE	M	
	CRUELTY TO CHILDREN	F	
9 25-W-8517	BOND REDUCTION HEARING PICKENS, CHRISTOPHER JAQUON SOID: 001113915	NELSON, AUSTIN	
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F	
3	CTS CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE	F	
	RECKLESS CONDUCT	M	
10 25-W-9298	MOTION TO MODIFY BOND ROBINSON, PATRICK JEROME SOID: 001071810	REESE, TRACY H	CORTES REYES, NOE COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	STALKING	M	
	CRUELTY TO CHILDREN	F	